
2021-2022 College of Education Senate Members and Terms

	Position
	Name
	E-mail
	Tel. Nos.
	Term in Office

	Chair
	Doug Lombardi
	lombard1@umd.edu
	301-405-2827
	2021-2022

	Chair-Elect
	
	
	

	EDCP/EDHI/EDSP (CHSE)
	Zeena Zakharia
	zacharia@umd.edu
	301-405-2858
	2021-2023

	EDCP/EDHI/EDSP (CHSE)
	Jennifer Amilivia
	amilivia@umd.edu
	             301-405-2858
	2020-2022

	EDCP/EDHI/EDSP (CHSE)
	Gulnoza Yakubova
	gulnoza@umd.edu
	301-405-6889
	2021-2023

	EDCI/EDPD/OLPS (TLPL)
	Jing Liu
	jliu28@umd.edu
	301-405-3324
	2021-2023

	EDCI/EDPD/OLPS (TLPL)
             Secretary
	Sarah McGrew

	mcgrew@umd.edu
	301-405-3324
	2020-2022

	EDCI/EDPD/OLPS (TLPL)
	
	
	
	2021-2023

	EDHD/EDMS (HDQM)
	Lauren Trakhman
	trakhman@umd.edu
	    301-314-2670
	2021-2023

	EDHD/EDMS (HDQM)
	Peter Steiner
	psteiner@umd.edu
	301-405-6396
	2020-2022

	EDHD/EDMS (HDQM)
	Renee Garrraway
	rgarrawa@umd.edu
	301-405-2827
	2021-2023

	At Large Faculty
	         Lucas Butler
	lpbutler@umd.edu                                      301-404-1815
	2021-2023

	At Large Faculty
	Margaret Walker
	mwalker8@umd.edu
	301-405-4477
	2020-2022

	Admin. Prof. Rep (Exempt)
	Andrea Norris
	 anorris@umd.edu
	               301-405-2336
	2020-2022

	At Large Admin. Prof. Rep. (Exempt)
	Ron Yerby
	Jgraham7@umd.edu
	301-405-8432
	20212023

	Admin. Prof. Rep (Non-exempt)
	         Sarah Patishnock

	pengo@umd.edu
	301-405-2827
	2021-2023

	       Graduate Rep 
 (Doctoral) TLPL
	Kayla Bill
	kbill@umd.edu                                      301-405-3324
	2020 -2022


	Graduate Rep (Masters) CHSE
	      Jessica Parker
	jparker@umd.edu                                   301-405-2364
	2021-2022

	Undergraduate Rep
       (HDQM)
Undergraduate Rep      (TLPL)
	         Saxon Brown

       Bryant Rivera

	 saxonmusic@hotmail.com                     301-405-2364  

   bryantriveracortez@gmail.com            301-405-2364
                         
	2021-2022

2021-2022
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